Fantasy
Spovts

Road to Glory

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Sat Oct 5 10:32am CT

AngryLittleEIf-D2 (3-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

90.70
117.45
175.20
121.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

TN Deerslayers 4

Bucco Brigade

M Bison

Dawg Nation

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV
Jeff Skinner Sucks

TheWaiter

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT3
DYN16 - 2023 Champ

NYPD

Koopa Troopa

TN Deerslayers 4

Bucco Brigade

M Bison

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

83.10
136.45
135.55

99.30

Win
Loss
Win
Win
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Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV (1-3)
Week 1 128.10
Week 2 105.10
Week 3 60.25
Week 4 125.55
Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Dawg Nation
TheWaiter

Jeff Skinner Sucks
TN Deerslayers 4
AngryLittleEIf-D2
Koopa Troopa
renewed LLUA APWAOAQOT3
M Bison

Bucco Brigade
DYN16 - 2023 Champ
NYPD

Dawg Nation
TheWaiter

Jeff Skinner Sucks

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

135.15 Loss

137.15 Loss

87.10 Loss

87.75 Win
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Bucco Brigade (3-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

96.50
136.45
139.85
136.65

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

M Bison

AngryLittleEIf-D2

TN Deerslayers 4

DYN16 - 2023 Champ

Koopa Troopa

TheWaiter

NYPD

Dawg Nation

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT3
Jeff Skinner Sucks

M Bison

AngryLittleEIf-D2

TN Deerslayers 4

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

159.75 Loss
117.45 Win
102.75 Win
115.80 Win
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Dawg Nation (1-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

135.15
103.05
88.80
99.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV
Jeff Skinner Sucks

TheWaiter

AngryLittleEIf-D2

M Bison

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT3
DYN16 - 2023 Champ

Bucco Brigade

NYPD

Koopa Troopa

TN Deerslayers 4

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV
Jeff Skinner Sucks

TheWaiter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

128.10 Win
111.75 Loss
102.05 Loss
121.90 Loss
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DYN16 - 2023 Champ (1-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

100.90
134.05
107.35
115.80

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

NYPD

Koopa Troopa

renewed LLUA APWAOAQOT3
Bucco Brigade

Jeff Skinner Sucks

M Bison

Dawg Nation

TN Deerslayers 4
AngryLittleEIf-D2

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV
TheWaiter

NYPD

Koopa Troopa

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT3

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122.70 Loss

90.85 Win

137.55 Loss

136.65 Loss
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Jeff Skinner Sucks (3-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

131.30
111.75
87.10
81.95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

TheWaiter

Dawg Nation

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV
Koopa Troopa

DYN16 - 2023 Champ
AngryLittleEIf-D2

TN Deerslayers 4

NYPD

renewed LLUA APWAOAOQOT3
M Bison

Bucco Brigade

TheWaiter

Dawg Nation

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

92.35 Win

103.05 Win

60.25 Win

95.00 Loss
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Koopa Troopa (3-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

145.30
90.85
120.25
95.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

renewed LLUA APWAOAQOT3
DYN16 - 2023 Champ

NYPD

Jeff Skinner Sucks

Bucco Brigade

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV
M Bison

TheWaiter

TN Deerslayers 4

Dawg Nation
AngryLittleEIf-D2

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT3
DYN16 - 2023 Champ

NYPD

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

112.45 Win

134.05 Loss

96.65 Win

81.95 Win
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M Bison (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

159.75
150.55
135.55
107.35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Bucco Brigade

TN Deerslayers 4
AngryLittleEIf-D2

NYPD

Dawg Nation

DYN16 - 2023 Champ

Koopa Troopa

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV
TheWaiter

Jeff Skinner Sucks

renewed LLUA APWAOAQOT3
Bucco Brigade

TN Deerslayers 4
AngryLittleEIf-D2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

96.50 Win

114.90 Win

175.20 Loss

144.35 Loss
Page 8/13



Fantasy
Spovts

Road to Glory

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 5 10:32am CT

NYPD (3-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

122.70
110.40

96.65
144.35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

DYN16 - 2023 Champ
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT3
Koopa Troopa

M Bison

TheWaiter

TN Deerslayers 4

Bucco Brigade

Jeff Skinner Sucks

Dawg Nation
AngryLittleEIf-D2

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV
DYN16 - 2023 Champ
renewed LLUA APWAOAQOT3
Koopa Troopa

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

100.90 Win

78.20 Win

120.25 Loss

107.35 Win
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renewed LLUA APWAOAOT3 (1-3)
Week 1 112.45
Week 2 78.20
Week 3 137.55
Week 4 99.90
Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Koopa Troopa

NYPD

DYN16 - 2023 Champ
TheWaiter

TN Deerslayers 4
Dawg Nation
Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV
AngryLittleEIf-D2

Jeff Skinner Sucks
Bucco Brigade

M Bison

Koopa Troopa

NYPD

DYN16 - 2023 Champ

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

145.30
110.40
107.35
107.55

Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
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TheWaiter (3-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

92.35
137.15
102.05
107.55

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Jeff Skinner Sucks

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV
Dawg Nation

renewed LLUA APWAOAQOT3
NYPD

Bucco Brigade
AngryLittleEIf-D2

Koopa Troopa

M Bison

TN Deerslayers 4

DYN16 - 2023 Champ

Jeff Skinner Sucks

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV
Dawg Nation

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

131.30 Loss

105.10 Win

88.80 Win

99.90 Win
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TN Deerslayers 4 (0-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

83.10
114.90
102.75

87.75

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

AngryLittleEIf-D2

M Bison

Bucco Brigade

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV
renewed LLUA APWAOAQOT3
NYPD

Jeff Skinner Sucks

DYN16 - 2023 Champ

Koopa Troopa

TheWaiter

Dawg Nation
AngryLittleEIf-D2

M Bison

Bucco Brigade

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

90.70 Loss
150.55 Loss
139.85 Loss
125.55 Loss
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Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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